
Strong Vincent #1

Bus #52 Location AM Location PM

Stafford Ave at Walnut St 8:05 Strong Vincent 3:11

W 26th St at Hazel St 8:09 W 23rd St at Geist Rd 3:23

W 26th at Plum St 8:11 W 23rd at Rudolph St 3:25

W 26th St at Cranberry St 8:14 W 26th St at Cranberry St 3:30

W 23rd at Rudolph St 8:19 W 26th St at Plum St 3:33

W 23rd St at Geist Rd 8:21 W 26th St at Hazel St 3:35

Strong Vincent 8:30 Stafford Ave at Walnut St 3:38

Strong Vincent #2

Bus #40 Location AM Location PM

W 32nd St at Stough Ave 8:04 Strong Vincent 3:13

W 32nd St at Harvard Blvd 8:05 W 32nd St at Stough Ave 3:31

W 32nd St at Washington Ave 8:08 W 32nd St at Harvard Blvd 3:32

W 32nd St at Cascade St 8:12 W 32nd St at Washington Ave 3:35

W 32nd St at Hazel St 8:14 W 32nd St at Cascade St 3:38

Peach St at Marsh St 8:16 W 32nd St at Hazel St 3:41

Strong Vincent 8:30 Peach St at Marsh St 3:45

Strong Vincent #3

Bus #47 LOCATION AM LOCATION PM

W 38th St at Garden Ave (Bus Shelter) 7:50 Strong Vincent 3:10

W 38th St at Allegheny Rd 7:53 W 38th St at Garden Ave (Bus Shelter) 3:21

W 38th St at Melrose Ave 7:55 W 38th St at Allegheny Rd 3:24

W 38th St at Raspberry St 7:57 W 38th St at Melrose Ave 3:26

Cherry St at W 40th St 8:01 W 38th St at Raspberry St 3:28

W Grandview Blvd at Greengarden Ave 8:07 Cherry St at W 40th St 3:32

W Grandview Blvd at Allegheny Rd 8:08 W Grandview Blvd at Greengarden Ave 3:38

W Grandview Blvd at Schaper Ave 8:12 W Grandview Blvd at Allegheny Rd 3:40

Strong Vincent 8:30 W Grandview Blvd at Schaper Ave 3:42



Strong Vincent #4

Bus #54 Location AM Bus #65 Location PM

W 18th St at Plum St 8:10 Strong Vincent 3:10

W 18th St at Walnut St 8:13 W 21st St at Baur 3:15

Chestnut St at W 21st St 8:16 W 21st St at Cascade St 3:18

Cherry St at W 21st St 8:20 W 18th St at Plum St 3:20

W 21st St at Cascade St 8:24 Cherry St at W 21st St 3:23

Strong Vincent 8:30 Chestnut St at W 21st St 3:28

Bus #58 Location AM Bus #57 Location PM

W 21st St at Baur Ave 8:22 Strong Vincent 3:05

Strong Vincent 8:30 W 18th St at Walnut St 3:13


